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ISIN: US67073S3076

Overview
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Price
1.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

33.61% (0.41)

US67073S3076
NUZE

Nasdaq

usb
Commerce
Stock

2 EUR

S&P 500

1.53 USD (1,800)
1.54 USD (600)
1.35 USD

2.08 USD

1.25 USD

1.22 USD
1.686985 USD
3,941,363
6,657,702.92
17,914

WKN: 67073S307
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US67073S3076&ID_NOTATION=298421630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US67073S3076&ID_NOTATION=298421630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4bb87d9853f5aad2787e5e1e2a7e11f42acb07ae6e675203d8376b367cd01ad&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e12018f32e0d9184&time=1714429688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538b0f0405a43761cb19bdcd61fbc8d24fd8b106d5b976c365afedac4681ab62&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1cddba7360a74f33f&time=1714429688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=615a169c88cde8d589c18c94259be75b52e01a09e0e0d34d04ab8fc42fd86c1a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a3c5dac69468c501&time=1714429688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c891b485062d2aafa1c5a07aea322edd7305a9e61b24cbab66210f5512e66575&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8892a789a98e2d0d&time=1714429688&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ff56ebe882c45e8470a67fac1155a616ffacaf05a98b4bfc565a66f59a60b56&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=904bb4acec7f9591f&time=1714429688&tool=RSC

NUZEE INC.

Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
1.63 USD

Difference

o

33.61% (0.41)

General attributes

ISIN US67073S3076
Symbol NUZE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.53 USD (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.54 USD (600)
Open 1.35 USD
High 2.08 USD
Low 1.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.22 USD
VWAP 1.686985 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,941,363
Trading volume 6,657,702.92
Number of trades 17,914
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -40.73% -81.91% -98.52%
Perf (abs.) -1.12 -7.38 -108.62
Beta 1.21 0.93 0.45
Volatility 119.20 118.28  118.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NUZEE INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/26 19:01 1.62 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 1.63 USD
Munich 2024/04/26 19:15 1.21 EUR
Berlin 2023/01/04 11:36 10.36 EUR

1.32 USD (811,774)
1.35 USD (141,496)
1.86 USD (71,803)

5.28 USD (39,777)

3.28 USD (2024/01/04)
1.13 USD (2024/04/24)
13.00 USD (2023/05/04)
1.13 USD (2024/04/24)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 4
6.66 17,914
0.00 &
0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298421630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406024302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406024299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406024301

NUZEE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
NUZEE

East Arapaho Road, Suite 230 1350 75081
Richardson

Telefon: +1 (760) 295-2408
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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